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972.596.3303
2130 W. Parker Rd.

at the corner of Parker & Custer Rd.
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Pizza . Pasta . Salads . Subs

ALL YOU CAN EAT BUFFET
Excellent Pizza, Pasta, Garden Fresh

Salad, Cheesestix & Hot Cinnamon Rolls

Accepted In-House

Business Hours
Dine-In    11:00am-9:00pm   
Carry out 11:00am-9:00pm 

Buffet Hours
Lunch   11:00am-2:00pm
Dinner    5:30pm-9:00pm

A Word about our
Mama’s Pizza - Plano

Here’s what some of our customers have to say:

First of all, we have no quarrel with who sell their products for less. They 
know what their stuff is worth. At Mamas Pizza of Plano, we honestly 
make our dough fresh every few hours. We hand-cut our vegetables 
daily, & use only fresh packed Tomato Sauce and whole milk Mozzarella 
cheese, freshly grated in our store.

In addition to our finest ingredients, we use special care in every pizza 
we make. Not only because we are locally owned & operated, but we also 
believe that real pizza was meant to be savored and enjoyed as a meal...

... not just a quick fix.
					             YO MAMA!
					     Mamas Pizza - Plano

Mama’s pizza has consistently provided hot, delicious pizza for our ca-
tered events. They always arrive on time and are a pleasure to work with. 
No matter what the size of your function - Mama’s can handle it and 
bring you the best pizza in town!
St. Andrew United Methodist Church
Plano, TX

“After 750 visits, we still look forward to our next one. It’s the pizza.”
Jeff and Betty
Still coming every week.

LOVE MY MAMAS!
Joel & Staci B.	 El Paso, TX
Kim & Larry D.	 Medina, OH
Rog & Louise H.	 Omaha, NE

Call Ahead for Team Parties and Special Events
Team Parties, or Special Events! 
  TV & VCR Available!
    NO GROUP TOO LARGE

Independently(Locally) Owned & Operated. 
Corporate Accounts Welcome! Call for details.

CATERING 

AVAILABLE

ORDER 

ONLINE!

http://www.mamaspizzaplano.com



Mini
1

5.54
5.89
6.24
6.59
6.94
7.29

Small
1-2
7.95
8.55
9.15
9.75
10.35
10.95

Medium
2-3

12.39
13.39
14.39
15.39
16.39
17.39

Large
3-4

15.95
17.20
18.45
19.70
20.95
22.20

Mamas
4-6

19.95
21.35
22.75
24.15
25.55
26.95

People Served
Cheese
1 item

Any 2 Items
Any 3 Items
Any 4 Items

Combo (It’s loaded)

20”16”13”10”8”

Choose from Those Ingredients Always Fresh & Generous!

Hot Sub Sandwiches

BeveragesSpecialty Pizzas Available ONLY at Mama’s Pizza-Plano

Salad Bar A  Bar to die for, only the freshest vegetables, hand cut in our store

Breadstix Ours are Huge & Smoothened with garlic butter

Mamas Extras Hey, don’t forget this stuff!

Ultimate Veggie - Ask for this one by name
	 Loaded with the usual, plus Artichoke Hearts, Fresh Tomatoes & 
	 Fresh Garlic, with the Cheese on top to seal in the juices

All Sizes (Price as Combo)

W/any entree (in-house only)   2.95       Bar Only   6.95        To Go   4.95

Fresh HOMEMADE Salad Dressing : Ranch, Thousand
	 Also Available Creamy Italian Fat-Free Tomato, Basil Vinaigrette, 
			   Oil & Vinegar, Honey Mustard

Breadstix
Cheesestix

sm 4.00
sm 6.95

md 5.00
md 10.45

lg 7.00
lg 13.75

Three Cheese Sub 		  6.75 
(Include Mozzarella Swiss & American Cheese)

Mamas  Sub 			   6.75
(Canadian Bacon, Pepperoni, 3 kinds of Cheese)

Pepperoni Sub 		  6.75
(Include Mozzarella, Swiss & American Cheese)

Ham & Cheese Sub 		  6.75 
(Canadian Bacon, PLUS 3 kinds of Cheese)
All Sub Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Oil 
& Vinegar Dressing (except grilled cheese) 
and chips

Soft Drink
Choose from : 
      Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,     	
      Root Beer, Iced Tea, Pink Lemonade
Kids (Free Refills) 		  0.99   
Adults (Free Refills) 		  1.99

Beer & Wine
Bottled Beer : Long neck 	 3.00
House Wine : Glass 		  3.50

Extra Sides of Mama’s Sauces 			         Just .70 each
	 Tomato, Pasta sauce, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Creamy Italian

  Take some of Mama’s Homemade Salad Dressing Home!
12oz. cup of our Homemade Salad Dressing : 
      Ranch   3.75        Thousand Island    3.75

Pepperoni, Hamburger, Canadian Bacon, Sausage, 
Italian Sausage, Mushroom, Red onion, Green Pepper, 

Black & Green Olives (Jalapenos on request)

Mama’s Combo - It’s Loaded!
SINCE 1978

Hamburger
Sausage

Pepperoni
Italian Sausage 

Canadian Bacon
Anchovies
Black Olive
Green Olive

Red Onion
Green Pepper 

Mushroom
Jalapeno

Extra Cheese 
Pineapple 

Fresh Garlic
Fresh Tomatoes


