# A Word about our Mama's Pizza - Plano

First of all, we have no quarrel with who sell their products for less. They know what their stuff is worth. At Mamas Pizza of Plano, we honestly make our dough fresh every few hours. We hand-cut our vegetables daily, & use only fresh packed Tomato Sauce and whole milk Mozzarella cheese, freshly grated in our store.

In addition to our finest ingredients, we use special care in every pizza we make. Not only because we are locally owned & operated, but we also believe that real pizza was meant to be savored and enjoyed as a meal...

... not just a quick fix.

YO MAMA! Mamas Pizza - Plano

#### Here's what some of our customers have to say:

Mama's pizza has consistently provided hot, delicious pizza for our catered events. They always arrive on time and are a pleasure to work with. No matter what the size of your function - Mama's can handle it and bring you the best pizza in town!

St. Andrew United Methodist Church Plano, TX

"After 750 visits, we still look forward to our next one. It's the pizza."

**Jeff and Betty** Still coming every week. **LOVE MY MAMAS!** 

Joel & Staci B. El Paso, TX Kim & Larry D. Medina, OH Rog & Louise H. Omaha, NE

### Call Ahead for Team Parties and Special Events

Team Parties, or Special Events! TV & VCR Available! NO GROUP TOO LARGE

Accepted In-House Mastercard VISA MERICAN DOPRESS









Independently(Locally) Owned & Operated. Corporate Accounts Welcome! Call for details.



PIZZA . PASTA . SALADS . SUBS

# **ALL YOU CAN EAT BUFFET**

Excellent Pizza, Pasta, Garden Fresh Salad, Cheesestix & Hot Cinnamon Rolls

**Business Hours** 

**Buffet Hours** 

Dine-In 11:00am-9:00pm Lunch 11:00am-2:00pm Carry out 11:00am-9:00pm | Dinner | 5:30pm-9:00pm



2130 W. Parker Rd. at the corner of Parker & Custer Rd. 972.596.3303

http://www.mamaspizzaplano.com



20"

	Mini	Small	Medium	Large	Mamas
<b>People Served</b>	1	1-2	2-3	3-4	4-6
Cheese	5.54	7.95	12.39	15.95	19.95
1 item	5.89	8.55	13.39	17.20	21.35
Any 2 Items	6.24	9.15	14.39	18.45	22.75
Any 3 Items	6.59	9.75	15.39	19.70	24.15
Any 4 Items	6.94	10.35	16.39	20.95	25.55
Combo (It's loaded)	7.29	10.95	17.39	22.20	26.95

#### **Choose from Those Ingredients Always Fresh & Generous!**

Hamburger Canadian Bacon Red Onion Extra Cheese Anchovies Sausage Green Pepper Pineapple Pepperoni Black Olive Mushroom Fresh Garlic Italian Sausage Green Olive Jalapeno Fresh Tomatoes

### **Specialty Pizzas**

Available ONLY at Mama's Pizza-Plano

#### Ultimate Veggie - Ask for this one by name

Loaded with the usual, plus Artichoke Hearts, Fresh Tomatoes & Fresh Garlic, with the Cheese on top to seal in the juices

All Sizes (Price as Combo)

## Salad Bar A Bar to die for, only the freshest vegetables, hand cut in our store

To Go 4.95 W/any entree (in-house only) 2.95 Bar Only 6.95

Fresh HOMEMADE Salad Dressing: Ranch, Thousand

Also Available Creamy Italian Fat-Free Tomato, Basil Vinaigrette,

Oil & Vinegar, Honey Mustard

#### **Breadstix** Ours are Huge & Smoothened with garlic butter lg **7.00 Breadstix** sm 4.00 md **5.00**

sm 6.95 lg 13.75 md 10.45 Cheesestix

# Mama's Combo - It's Loaded!

Pepperoni, Hamburger, Canadian Bacon, Sausage, Italian Sausage, Mushroom, Red onion, Green Pepper, Black & Green Olives (Jalapenos on request)

## **Hot Sub Sandwiches**

Three Cheese Sub

Pepperoni Sub 6.75

6.75

(Include Mozzarella Swiss & American Cheese)

(Include Mozzarella, Swiss & American Cheese)

Mamas Sub

(Canadian Bacon, Pepperoni, 3 kinds of Cheese)

Ham & Cheese Sub

6.75

(Canadian Bacon, PLUS 3 kinds of Cheese) All Sub Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Oil & Vinegar Dressing (except grilled cheese)

and chips

### **Beverages**

**Soft Drink** 

Choose from:

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,

Root Beer, Iced Tea, Pink Lemonade

0.99 **Kids (Free Refills) Adults (Free Refills)** 1.99 **Beer & Wine** 

Bottled Beer: Long neck 3.00 **House Wine**: Glass 3.50

**Mamas Extras** 

Hey, don't forget this stuff!

Extra Sides of Mama's Sauces

Just .70 each

Tomato, Pasta sauce, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Creamy Italian

Take some of Mama's Homemade Salad Dressing Home!

12oz. cup of our Homemade Salad Dressing: **Ranch** 3.75 Thousand Island 3.75